GREAT LAKES ADVISORY BOARD TELECONFERENCE
Thursday, March 19, 2015
9:00 - 11:00 am Central
Public call-in number and conference code (877) 744-6030, conference code 83810127

Thursday, March 19, 2015 (all times Central)

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Convene Meeting

Opening Remarks and Agenda Review

Welcoming Remarks

Discussion of Adaptive Management

¢ Information Systems for the GLRI

e Reducing Phosphorous Loading to
the Great Lakes

¢ GLRI Project Evaluation

Discussion of Charge Questions — Adaptive

Management Framework

Public Comments

Next Steps and Action Items

Adjourn

Rita Cestaric
Designated Federal Officer

David Ullrich, Chair
Patty Birkholz, Vice Chair

Cameron Davis
Senior Advisor to the Administrator

David Allan, Kathryn Buckner,
Jennifer Hill, Jim Ridgway, Joan Rose

Kathryn Buckner, Jim Ridgway,
Bill Hafs, Molly Flanagan,
Simone Lightfoot

Joy Mulinex, Roger Germann,
Simone Lightfoot, Jim Wagner

Cameron Davis

David Ullrich, Patty Birkholz



