## GREAT LAKES ADVISORY BOARD TELECONFERENCE

## Thursday, March 19, 2015

9:00 – 11:00 am Central

Public call-in number and conference code (877) 744-6030, conference code 83810127

## Thursday, March 19, 2015 (all times Central)

9:00 a.m.	Convene Meeting	Rita Cestaric  Designated Federal Officer
9:05 a.m.	Opening Remarks and Agenda Review	David Ullrich, <i>Chair</i> Patty Birkholz, <i>Vice Chair</i>
9:10 a.m.	Welcoming Remarks	Cameron Davis Senior Advisor to the Administrator
9:15 a.m.	Discussion of Adaptive Management	
	• Information Systems for the GLRI	David Allan, Kathryn Buckner, Jennifer Hill, Jim Ridgway, Joan Rose
	• Reducing Phosphorous Loading to the Great Lakes	Kathryn Buckner, Jim Ridgway, Bill Hafs, Molly Flanagan, Simone Lightfoot
	• GLRI Project Evaluation	Joy Mulinex, Roger Germann, Simone Lightfoot, Jim Wagner
10:30 a.m.	Discussion of Charge Questions – Adaptive Management Framework	Cameron Davis
10:45 a.m.	<b>Public Comments</b>	
10:50 a.m.	Next Steps and Action Items	David Ullrich, Patty Birkholz
11:00 a.m.	Adjourn	